ODHitec Co., Ltd.
Head Office & Factory :59, Cheomdansandan 4gil, Hongbuk-eup, Hongseong-gun, ChungcheongNamdo, Korea
Anyang Office & Lab :  #1107 , 29, Simin-daero 109beon-gil, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea
Tel _ 82-70-8240-2410    Fax _ 82-31-384-2436    E-mail _ sales@odhitec.com
ODHitec
Company Introduction
ODHitec Co., Ltd -  Panel PC

Sunlight readable LCD or daylight readable technology can be applied to certain selected regular TFT LCD to be
introduced the LCD with a reflective function.
With the imposed reflective function, strong ambient light produces a brighter LCD display.
As a result, the modified LCD is viewable under the light conditions including direct sunlight.
  �Appling sunlight readable technology, you can enjoy vivid color expression and clear video under the direct
sunlight with not much high brightness.
  �Not only our models but also other panels can be developed.
With sufficient reflective illuminations
LCD becomes readable everywhere.
LCD Module
Backlight
Before After
No Size OD model Resolution Brightness
1 7" OD070TN94-ASR 800X480 700
2 8" OD080TN64-ASR 1024X600 350
3 12.1" 4:3 OD121GNX-ASR 1024X768 500
4 15" 4:3 OD150XNE-ASR 1024X768 450
5 19" 4:3 OD190ETN01-ASR 1280X1024 350
6 21.5" OD215WF3-ASR 1920X1080 250
7 23" OD230WF3-ASR 1920X1080 250
8 32" OD320EUN-BAS 1920X1080 600
9 75" OD750EQN-ASR 3840X2160 350
10 86" OD860EQN-ASR 3840X2160 450
Transflective
LCD Technology
 l  www.odhitec.com
 Outdoor Display High Technology  l  15 14 l  ODHitec Co., Ltd - Outdoor LCD
02 High brightness LCD 03 Installation Reference
Industrial Display
No Size OD model Resolution Nit
1 8" OD080MIXH-10LAS 1024X600 1000
2 12.1" OD121GNX-15LAS 1024X768 1500
3 12.1" 4:3 OD121SV01-15LAS 800X600 1500
4 15" OD150XGL-15LAS 1024X768 1500
5 15" 4:3 OD150XGE-15LAS 1024X768 2000
6 15.6” OD156HCE-10LAS 1920 X 1080 1000
7 19" 4:3 OD190ETN01-15LAS 1280X1024 1500
8 21.5" OD215WF3-10LAS 1920X1080 1000
9 32" OD320EUN-15LAS 1920X1080 1500
10 43” OD430EUE-FHB1 1920 X 1080 1000
  �With Backlight Tuning, perfectly fit to use for outdoor
  �New model development & customized metal housing available

9.7”~19”  Metal Guide
21.5”~98”  Metal Guide
Media Board Kit
T-LCD LVDS Interface
 l  www.odhitec.com
 Outdoor Display High Technology  l  21 20 l  ODHitec Co., Ltd - Transparent LCD
02 Transparent LCD Type
1. Transparent LCD Kit
Size Model Resolution Active Display (WxL)mm
7" OD070TN94-TAS 800 x 480 154.08 x 85.92
8" OD080NA-TAS 800 x 600 162.0 x 121.5
8"(W) OD080TN64-TAS 800 x 480 176.64 x 99.36
12.1"
OD121S1LG55-TAS 800 x 600 246 x 184.5
OD121XN01-TAS 1024 x 768 245.76 x 184.32
15" OD150X1LG92-TAS 1024 x 768 304.1 x 228.1
17" OD170ETN01-TAS 1280 x 1024 337.920 x 270.336
19" OD190E0A-TAS 1280 x 1024 374.748 x 299.827
21.5" OD215WF3-TAS 1920 x 1080 476.06 x 267.79
23" OD230WF3-TAS 1920 x 1080 509.184 x 286.416
24" OD240WU8-TAS 1920 x 1200 518.4 x 324
27" OD270WF5-TAS 1920 x 1080 597.888 x 336.312
32" OD320EUN-TAS 1920 x 1080 698.4 x 392.9
43" OD430EUE-TAS 1920 x 1080  941.184 x 529.416
75" OD750EQN-TAS 3840 x 2160 1,650.24 x 928.26
86" OD860EQN-TAS 3840 x 2160 1,895.04 x 1,065.96